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Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3

SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
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APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Apacer AS22800Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

62,90

64,90

65,00

70,00

85,00

89,00

110,

139,

139,

139,

219,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

90
usb

00
usb



